
Friday, August 24lV EAs bed = |
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work ;

10.10 Devotional service: J. S. Burt!(Brethren)
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: How Does |your Garden Grow, with Viola Short; |Country Newsletter11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 2YA |

2. 0 p.m. London Studio (BBC) |2.30 Beethoven
Overture: Consecration of the House
Violin Sonata No.-3 in E Flat, Op. 12
Symphony No. 8 in F, Op. 933.30 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Popular Light Orchestras
4.30 Musically Yours
5. O Harry Farmer (organ)
5.15 Children’s Session: The Stamp Man
5.45 Medley Corner
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
7. 0 Sports Preview7.15 Dead Circuit .(BBC)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Play: Where No Wounds Were,dramatised by Louis MacNeice from the |novel by Goronwy Rees. (BBC)
9.30 Scottish Session (Harry Taylor)10. 0 Journey for Oil: Search in the|Jungle, the second of six programmes|by William Roff (NZBS)
10.32 Evening in Paris
11.20 Close downtae ew.6. 0 p.m. E90 i Music7.0 The London Philharmonic Orches-
trea
Scapino Overture pa
Ballet Suite: The Perfect Fool,

ad Aols
A Shropshire Lad I
7.30 Paroles de France: Chabrier, 4French-spoken programme about the
composer, with some musical illustra-tions (FBS) (1YC, 3YC link)
7.47 Jack V. Peters (organ)
Voluntary for a Double Organ Purcell
yeh at 0 God Thou Holy One BachCantabile Franck
Trisagion (Chorale Prelude on Nicaea)Vernon Griffiths

(NZBS)
8.18 Bernard Miles: Three Poems by
Rudyard kipling
8.28 Louis Kaufman (violin), withMembers of the French National RadioDiffusion Orchestra
Concerto No. 2 Milhaud

8.51 Irma Kolassi (mezzo-soprano)
Greek Folk Songs

9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-GRAMME (Owen Jensen)
Ritchie Hanna (violin) ana Ormt Reid(piano)
Sonata in B Flat, K.454
Sybil Phillipps (soprano) with Frederick
Page (piano) and Frank Gurr (clarinet)Aria: Parto, Parto from La Clemenza
di. Tito
Songs:
Gentle Hope
conte Maid in

Life’s Sweet Morn-
ng
Scarce a Gleam of Sun
Vincent Aspey (violin) and Eric Lawson
(viola)
Duo No. 2 in B Flat
Walter Gleseking (piano)Twelve Variations on a Romance from
Beaumarchais’s Barbier, K.354
Sonata No. 17 In D, K.576

(YC Hnk)
10.30 Annie D’Arco (piano)ee No. 2 in A Flat, Op. 39 Weber11.0 Close down

YD s2sAUCKLANR,
5. Op.m. Wally Stott’s Orchestra5.15 Freddie Slack’s Orchestra
5.30 Chansons, de Paris
6. 0 Tropical Fiesta
6.30 Guy Lombardo6.45 Dorothy Lamour (vocal)
yee Instrumental Interlude
7.15 Tommy Reynolds’s Shuffle ghee7.30 The Circus Comes to Tow
7.45 Current Favourites8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Requests9.0 In Lighter Mo8d
9.15 Continental Corner
9.30 Clyde MeCoy (trumpet)
9.45 Recent Releases10. O istrict Weather Forecast
Close down

TIN sotANGARE6. Gam. Breakfast Session7, Weather Forecast and Northlandes8.0 Junior Request Session
N.Z. LisTENER, AUGUST 17, 1956,

9.0 Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson),
featuring Shopping Guide; Film and
Theatre News; and Spring Songs
10. 0 The Search for Karen Hastings
10.16 Hammond Organ Time
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 The Layton Story
411.0 Popular Vocal Groups
711.15 Instrumental Interlude
41.30 Light and Lively
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Story-
6. 0 Rillie Anthony Style
6.15 Frontier Marshal
6.45 Sports Preview (Eric Blow)
, ee Gift Quiz (Studio)
7.30 English Artists on Record
8. 0 News for the Farmer
8.10 Facade Suites Nos. 1 ang 2

: Walton
8.30 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
8.45 Short Story: Work, by Marie Ins-
ley (NZBS)
9. 4 Eric Robinson’s Orchestra
9.30 A District Officer in Kenya: Kikuyu
and Mau Mau, 4 ry by Bill Ewing(NZBS)
9.43 Children’s Choirs from Germany10. O Accent on Melody
10.30 Close down

IY 200 ROTORUA,
9.30 a.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
10. O Music from the American Stage10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: My Cam-
bridge; An English Miss in South
America, by Olive Johnson; Wild Life of
the Canadian Forest
414.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Semprinti
2.45 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
3.15 Classical Programme
A Domestic Symphony R. Strauss
4.0 Friday Variety
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Boy-
time; Johnny Van Bart
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.10 1YZ Sports Reporter
7.30 Viadimir Horowitz (piano)Sonata No. 2 in B Flat Minor, Op. 35

Chopin
7.55 A Singer in Search of Song: Linette
Grayson (mezzo-soprano) describes hervisit to Switzerland and Germany, ‘andsings songs she found there (NZBS)
(8.11 The Chorus and Orchestra of the
State Opera House, Berlin
Operatic Choruses,

8.26 Szyman Goldberg (violin) with thePhilharmonia Orchestra .
Concerto in G, K.216 Mozart

9.30 English Comedy Entertainers
10. O Spotlight on Dance Rhythm
10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON$70 ke $26 tm.
5.35 a.m. Breakfast Session

While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 9.30 a.m. to 1 p.m. will
be transferred to 2YC,

9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Pevotional Service
10.30 The Lilian Dale Affair41.0 Women’s Session: The Golden
Bush; New Zealand Makes It
141.30 Morning Concert
Helen Schnabel (piano) with the Vienna-Philharmonia Orchestra

. P, E. BachConcerto in D
Italian Chamber Orchestra
Second Movement from Symphony No.
5 in Pugnani2.33 p.m.
A
Results, from the WellingtonCompetitions

While ‘Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will be
transferred to 2YC.

2.0 Music from Italian Opera :Excerpts from La
_
Traviata, Aida,

Otello, La Boheme and Madame
Butterfly

3. 0 The Great Escape (A repetition of
Wednesday’s broadcast from 2YA)
3.39 Music While You Work4.0 Scottish Country Dances
4.15 The Country Doctor
4,30 Rhythm Parade5. 0 Harry Davidson’s Orchestra
6.15 Children’s Session: Story by
Colleen; Books We’ve Read
" Musical Comedy Stage
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.50 Results from the Wellington Com-petitions
Farm Session: Feilding. Stock

"Market Report; Plastics on the Farm,by C,.E. Dowling= Weather Prospects. for the Cricketest
7.30 Three’s Company: Jean McPhérson,
John Hoskins eT aleeRobb (organ)
7.46 Accordion Interlude
7.59 Play: Family Happiness by MayolstoyAgate, based on the novel by Leo(BBC)
9.30 Rhythm on Record (Turntable)
10.25 Cricket: Commentary on the Fifth
Test, Australia v. England

2v0 WELLINGTON|660 ke,
5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
y Se BrahmsWilhelm Kempff (piano)Two Rhapsodies
Suzanne Daneo (soprano)
Songs "

7.23 Francis Rosner (violin), Eric Law-
son (viola) and James (flute) |
Serenade, Op. 142 Reger(Studio)

7.45 On Stage: Enter a Producer, the.fourth of six talks by Frank Newman
(NZBS)

The Royal Opera House Orchestra,Robert Irving
8. 0
conductor
Ballet Suite: Coppelia Delibes

9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-GRAMME (For estails see 1YC)
10.80 An Open Mind on the Fine Arts:
Architectures the second of seven talks
by James Walshe (NZBS)
10. The Virtuosi di Roma, conductor
Renato Fasano
Concerto Grosso in D, Op. 6, No. 4Corelli

11.10 Results from the Wellington Com-
petitions
41.20 Close down

DeBS
7. Op.m. Music for Everyman
7.30 Life with the Lyons ».-(BBC)8. 0 Piano Time
8.15 Latin American Rhythm
8.30 Melody Fare9. 0 The Wayne King Show
9.30 Journey Into Space (last broad-
cast) (BBC)
10. O istrict Weather Forecast
Close down

2X 1010 kGISBORNE, _
6.
>
a.m. Breakfast Session
District Weather Forecast

9. 0 A Smile on Your Dial15 Bing Sings
0 Fallen Angel
5 The Layton Story
Foxglove Street

4 Doctor Paul3 Morning Star: Robert Wilsom(tenor) ;

lag 7
From Our World Programme

Library
11. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine)
12. O Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children
6. 0 Musie at Six
6.30 Companions in Song
6.45 Treasure Chest of Melody7.0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest
8. 0 Gisborne Stock Market Report
8. 2 Harry Fryer’s Orchestra
0-45
Award Winning Songs from theims

8.30 Ben Light (piano)8.45 Your Dog and hie, a talk by Mrs.Spence-Clark (NZB
9. 3 History of Music: HenryPurcell (BBC)
.33 Tenor Time
9.45 The Johnny O’Connor Show
70. O Overture to Death, by Ngaio Marsh
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 vc
NAPIER

3
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 From our World Programme Lib-rary
10.418 Strings
10.30 Music While You Work
114. 0 Women’s Session: Love in a Light-
house; Working Among Books, by Cath-erine Justice
11.30 Morning Concert °

2.0 p.m. Music’ While You Work
2.30 Music from the British Isles3.0 #£Life and Songs of Stephen Foster
3.15 Piano Concerto No. 1 in D

Be
yt

Op. 15 Brahms4. 0 Playhouse of Fayourites: Camille
4.25 Light Variety
5. 0 Bing Sings
5.15 Children’s Session: The Enchanted
Horse ;

5.45 Dinner Music7. 0 For the Sportsman
7.30 Melody Market
8.15 Malayans in the Making: A sik on,Malay’s Education System, by Mr. and
Mrs. Entwistle >

8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)9.30 Wings Off the Sea
10. O On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Close down

XP NEW PLYMOUTH
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.39 District Weather Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring Film and Theatre World; andLocal Interview

OQ The Girl on the Cover
40.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Broken Wings10.45 Occupational Hazardsi1. 0 Light Orchestras and Allan Jone11.30 Choral Interlude
11.45 Over to Latin America
1 QO Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Nursery; (BBC)
3
6

oao

0 iammond Organ Harmonies.15 cet Zealand Artists 47a

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3 12.30,
6.25, 9.0x Stations: 50"0 p.m.

baer
and YZ Stations

. 0 a.m. London News: Breakfast Session*
as only)7. 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session7.18 Cricket Scoreboard
7 58 Loca! Weather Forecast
8.10 Cricket Scoreboard
9. 4 Children’s Holiday Programme
12. 0 Lunch Music (4YA not linking)12.33 p.m. Basketball Results
6.30
tgnd
ion News

6.40 C Radio Newsreel
National Sports Summary9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Memo from United Nations
11. 0 London News {1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YC,4YZ link) :

VIOLA SHORT, who talks to women
about gardening every Friday in 1YA's
Feminine Viewpoint at 10.30 a.m. Mrs.
Short makes no claims to being an
authority on gardening, but she is able
to draw on her own long experience
in caring for a large and beautiful

garden at Mangere


